Build-to-Suit School / Day Care ~ 10,000 SF plus Private Outdoor Space

Estimated 155-Student / Children Capacity



ABS Partners Real Estate, as the exclusive agent is pleased to offer the following proposed school/daycare opportunity for lease:

Entire 1st Fl: 5,000 sf - Centrally located between the Graham Ave (&)-train
Entire 2nd Fl: 5,000 sf station and the Metropolitan Avenue (") -train station
Outdoor Space: 2,200 sf - Two blocks from the popular Twinkle Playspace

Possession:  Arranged

Rent:

Call or email for details



104 3/4"

CLASSROOM- INFANT
8 STUDENTS
400 S.F. Req.

400 S.F.

CLASSROOM- INFANT
8 STUDENTS
400 S.F. Req.
400 S.F.

|

BOTTLE
WASH
R TR T T T TR TR R T TR R U R TR RIS

BOTTLE
| [wasH]

%

o o A1

e

DIAPER
CHANGE
DIAPER
CHANGE

STORAGE

V22 &z

1]
4
9
9
’
{
4
7
4
9
Y
{
Y
9
7
4
4
4
Y
Y
{
7
7
4
9
Y
1
Y
{
7
Y
4
9
Y
Y
4
Y
4
7
9
4
9
Y
7
4
7
4
4
Y
1
Y
Y
7
4
4
Y
’
4
’
4
4
7
9
9
7
Y
{
4
4
4
9
Y
1
Y
9
4
Y
4
Y
Y
Y
9
4
7
4
H
7
]
4
9
H
Y

L T LT LT LT L UL T L LT LT LT L LT LT T LT LU T T LT LU LT LA L UL R AU LR AR AN

Y / n 7
7 2 § Drerrerrerererrossesrresoes Tz o rrrrrrrarrrre sl
U

N

12 S.F.

<
g
a \

Y . e

7 T T 7T 777 27227270

N

N
SUNRARNANNNNRANARNNNRNY

CLASSROOM 2 YR.
12 STUDENTS|
360 S.F. + BATH Reg.
360 S.F.

L] i =
T R T TR IR SRR

WMWMWWW/////%W////WW

1) 1 [ I AR

\

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

NOT TO SCALE

7

CLASSROOM - TODDLER
10 STUDENTS
380 S.F. Reg.
380 S.F.

CLASSROOM - TODDLER
10 STUDENTS
380 S.F. Reg.
380 S.F.

|

KAATALEAIALEALAA AL EA RN RN R RN AN NN

S

i

ASH

-1 HNNNRNNRED
BOTTLE
v

BOTTLE
WASH

EiE]

[ A

DIAPER
CHANGE
DIAPER
CHAlthE

CUNIALIALNRA NN ANR N

N
SRS

% 7
‘ % J / 7))
irrrrrrrrrrrrdlifbossrrrrrrrrrsrrrrrsrtsss) {2

72727777720 f 'I’/AI

EEUARNANNNNNNRNNNNRY

MECH / STORAGE
47 S.F.

N
N
N

LV

L1l 7
qrrrrrrssrssz s )
7

SANNNNNNNNNRY

ELEVATOR MACHINE ROOM

R R R KR RS RRRRRRESS

N
SIS

(T 2 77

KITCHEN
235 S.F.

CLASSROOM - TODDLER
10 STUDENTS
380 S.F. Reg.
380 S.F.

|

BOTTLE
WASH

[ B A

DIAPER
CHANGE

7!
orrrrrrsrrse prorsssssssssssssssssss))

R
AT TTTIH T

N

T
N

N

DIRECTORS OFFICE |
133 S.F.

STROLLER STORAGE

%

-
\ 7
\
N

L

SETIETETIETEETITTRITIIEIIETEIIIRNNETY)

I Z

7|

VESTIBULE

ELECTRIC
117 S.F.

777, 77, 777777

1st Floor Proposed Testfit - 5,000 SF
Entry with elevator and stair access throughout
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2nd Floor Proposed Testfit - 5,000 SF
Elevator and stair access throughout
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ROOF PLAN

NOT TO SCALE

Private 2,200 SF Outdoor Space
Elevator and stair access throughout
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PARTNERS

REAL ESTATE,LLC

For further information and/or inspection contact:

Mark Tergesen Ben Waller
212.400.9528 212.400.9515
mt@absre.com bwaller@absre.com

ABS Partners Real Estate ® 200 Park Avenue South, 10th Floor, NewYork, NY 10003 ¢212.400.6060 ® www.absre.com




